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10
1"
12
13
14
DNS

Licengca

107884
108208
108226
108554
107556
109467
101454
109032
0
109469
109560
0
110246
109123
107355

Dorsal

624
919
950
315
213
418
70
678
8625
404
377
8646
1269
1074
1333

Nome

Rui Costa

Tiago Nunes
Lourengo Teixeira
Martinho Simbes
Miguel Rebola
Tiago Anjos
Francisco Almeida
Valentim Vinagre
Alexandre Duarte
Rafael Correia
Gustavo Batista
Joéo Brito
Santiago Pinho
Martin Alvarez
Jodo Afonso YU dos Santos

Escaldo

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

Clube

Pedalarte

Paredes Aventura
Associacao Beat Your Limit!
CAPGE

Clube dos Galitos
Associacgao Beat Your Limit!
AEJ Triatlo

Clube dos Galitos

X Néo Licenciado

Clube de Triatlo de Viseu
AEJ Triatlo

X Nao Licenciado

AEJ Triatlo

Pedalarte

Associacao Beat Your Limit!

Total

0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:26
0:13:33
0:13:44
0:14:08
0:14:18
0:14:19
0:14:25
0:15:14
0:16:00
0:16:07
0:17:08
0:17:28
DNS

Delta

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:14
0:00:21
0:00:32
0:00:56
0:01:06
0:01:07
0:01:13
0:02:02
0:02:48
0:02:55
0:03:56
0:04:16



